
>Iat<W.1D f OleM 3,, Jtit V 1966 *W 0 ' ##
AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j jc,oNieu sin,CE S eD..N.sf.1,.ONc.OC nG ni Cf i i.i. ioi

D CartNDef uls .ODDCAf rJN NO 2 Ef f tCisvt Drit 3 atQursitiONirurCMist etOutSI NO e PRC'ef Cf NO (t/ .#/'/la., Ale d
'

Fiva (5) 12/31/82 NRR-82-092 Rev. #4
_855UID ST C f AI)I e ADw,65f tetD 87 (l/ esAer #A.e. & lass S J ( fil)I |

.

S

U. Se Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r CON 1eAC10e COln | | FACill1Y COlbf | S

N1wt AND ADDat$$ AMINDMINI Of

Osoi'C''A''O~~O -

F - l
Geotechnical Engineers, Inc. DA,tD rs,, si 4 ,;

o,em. -.. ATTN: Dr. Steve Paulous
g =ONr Ac"r/O Die No NRC-03-82-0920DifiC^ ~ '

.,4,..,.,,_,,, 1017 Main Street Cm. n
"'" Winchester, MA 01890

{ j 1/16/82, , , , , ,y,,,,,,,,,,,

9 IMIS SLOCE APPLits ONLV IO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITAt ONS

O n. . a -, a- b a . - .- aa .. f. .a w.a i 2 n . .a d. - ca f .-.. .I Oa... ...eaa. O . .. eaa

O a.. . ~ .a n_ia.e . .. of .~a .a. .. .. d... .,e,.ca .a ,,. .s ... .a da. b, .. .f f i .a. .d.

... . . .f ... .-a.. . m , .a a..i.d . . . . f . .- . a d - .a . i, ..,, .I ,,,. . ... ..b . a . .. to e , .. ... . i. n e, .'.> e , -
m i, .a.ad.a ,eN,a.,

F Attutt of YOUR ACENOwllDGEMENT TO tt atClivtD AT TMi l15U'NG Of flCE PalOR 10 !ME MOut AND.h.s h .a 1.d . . .e f... ae e - ,h. . I .... . .a d .aw ad.a e a a .abe .
CATE SPttifiED MAY stSULT IN HJECTIGN Of Youa Of f ER. If b, ..n.e .I .h . mend *eas ... de ee ,. sh.a.e .a .8'ee .lse.dr b=.v.e d. ..ch ch.a ge m., b. .a.de 6, sete ...=

n , ea.L e ee e eace .he 1.ca.h.a .ad h., .,aeadmea,. .ad s eece.we d pe..e e. ehe . pea.a. ht.e .ad do.* .,ec.f.d
.e leave. ...ded c h sele g..m .e te e

~10 LCCOUNhNG AND APPROeelAflON DATA (8/ r,./M,rtsi) ,,

N/A
li IMt$ StOCE APPlits ONLY TO MODiflCADON5 Of CONTRACTS /ORDia5

m o r .C ,. O.d.. .. a ,. - -

The Ch. age. .e, f.,sh sa bl.a 12 . ai.de e. the .b a =be.ed e.nh c,/., der

? 6. .b... a.,-6.,a .. u, /.,d., .. ..d.c d ,,ft , .h. .d..a..,, ... c h ag.. i..ch .. , s.a ge. .a ,.r., .fr... . .,,,.,,.%.a de.. ,,<.i .e. f.,,h bi.a i 2sti e

mutua1 aareement of the partiesi., g D,..s.,,ie - .A ..e .,... ...a .,,,,,,,. ..,,..,,,, ,,

n d.cn vs.. .b... .b...d c a==, .. .e. f.,* .a bi.a i t

33 OtsCalPDON Of AMtNOMENTIMODiHCATION

1) Article I entitled Statement of Work, paragraph "D." entitled Tasks is
hereby modified by changing the Required Delivery Dates for completion
of tasks 2 and 3 from "5/82 thru 12/82 and "6/82 thru 2/83" to "9/30/8?"
for both tasks.

2) Article II entitled Period of Performance is hereby modified to read as
follows:

_
-

" Article II - Period of Performance

The performance of work described in Article I hereof shall
commence on the effective date of this contract and shall
cor.tinue through September 30, 1983 at which time all work
shall have been completed and all reports shall have been
submitted." ,

The above changes shall have no impact on the total contract amount which remains
unchanged at $100,958.00.

I m ,... ..da h...a..I,......~ ..a......f,h.d .-a.......a.a o.a ....b.... ...n a...-.. a.a.a .a o ......e ..e.,

T) 3 COrit510 essu'NG Off:CEAC tot t o Oel$NOfHOWHO CONis ACTOt/Of f tRO4 s$ etoulatD to SIGN TMi$ DOCUMENT AND REIL E*4 _y ,g ggg ,
~

'44 N; *E CONis AC it UN it0 ttS Of A vi e.C a

M (sjOff! Ceste 6 O / /$
nc:nd /.

-

ss -- 1=.- .

.ae s .. . - . _- is ~.e<,C,.. ..., - ..:
..

is ..e,....a +-..d .i

le p.a wt Of CONtaaCleNG (%t t f 1.f e . *. mt) 1. CA,( S f,,*.t 2 y/IS NIMP AND 1stLt Of $1CNie ( Tepe .r pre.ti l e C at t SIGNt D

Steve J. Poulos, Principal Mar. 16, 1983 Raymond P. Gustave
8304120749 830338 __

3 ;f O
...6...PDR CONTR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

n' not NRC-03-82-092 PDR
R j


